INSTITUTE OF INNOVATION IN TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Webinar on “Online Interview & Resume”

Date: 21 November, 2020 IITM (JP)-1PU/Notice/ 1142a
Target Audience: 11 Year Students of BBA & BCom(H).

The Institute of Innovation in Technology & Management organized an online session for
the students of second year on “Online Interview & Resume” in association with Career
Launcher. Mr. Navneet Anand, Head (MBA Division), Career Launcher was the resource
person of the session. Mr. Anand talked about the techniques of managing online interview.
He also highlighted the ways of enriching resumes through internships and skill
certification. Approximately 120 students participated in this session. It was a great

experience altogether.

2
A\
e

areer
auncher In association with IITM
£ IN LEARNING— Nurturing Erpeience

DISTANC

B ONLINE
I3\ INTERVIEW

&
________ R

A Webinar in Collaboration
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---------------------------- © 12:00hrs
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MBA-Prep Group @ bit.ly/onl

@ November 21, 2020 (Sat.)

Submitted By: Prof. (Dr.) C. P. Chawla



Dr. Renu Sharma Director General



Participant's list FOR Webinar on

Interview & Resume”

Name (Original Name) User Email

Neha Gulati
Keshav Thakur
3f1d84cd
priyansh mittal
Shivangi

Ishita Sareen

Gaurav Vashist
Riddhi Sodacpc2026
Sanya

Manik Kathuria
kritika chadha
Mohit arora

PRANJALI SHARMA
Rupali

Chirag Agrawal
Abhishek

Riya Manchanda
Geeta Rana

jyoti Rana (Geeta Rana)

Dr. Renu Sharma
(Vanya Sharma)

Sakshi Shukla

Pallavi Bisht
Ashish Khanna
Saransh Dhamija
Kashish’s iPhone
Sejal Sirohi
Piyussh khurana
S Jishnu Kumar

palak suri

gulatineha92@gmail.co
m

sareen.ishit78@gmail.c
om
vashistgaurav7838@gm
ail.com

pranjalisharma2001@g
mail.com

manchandariya02@gm
ail.com

sakshishukla2127@gma
il.com
bcome.40524488818@
gmail.com

palaksurid@gmail.com

Join Time

21/11/2020 11:46:34
21/11/2020 11:55:39
21/11/2020 11:57:07
21/11/2020 11:59:46
21/11/2020 12:01:38

21/11/2020 12:02:54

21/11/2020 12:04:24
21/11/2020 12:05:30
21/11/2020 12:05:31
21/11/2020 12:05:37
21/11/2020 12:05:43
21/11/2020 12:06:23

21/11/2020 12:06:31
21/11/2020 12:08:39
21/11/2020 12:12:05
21/11/2020 12:59:37

21/11/2020 13:05:47
21/11/2020 11:46:55

21/11/2020 11:47:05

21/11/2020 11:55:09

21/11/2020 11:57:47

21/11/2020 11:59:16
21/11/2020 12:00:17
21/11/2020 12:00:21
21/11/2020 12:00:50
21/11/2020 12:01:50
21/11/2020 12:02:54
21/11/2020 12:03:18

21/11/2020 12:05:18

“Online

Leave Time

21/11/2020 13:12:25
21/11/2020 11:55:49
21/11/2020 13:12:55
21/11/2020 12:00:04
21/11/2020 12:01:44

21/11/2020 12:03:03

21/11/2020 12:04:30
21/11/2020 12:05:36
21/11/2020 12:05:34
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 13:02:50
21/11/2020 13:12:32

21/11/2020 12:21:24
21/11/2020 12:08:50
21/11/2020 12:20:09
21/11/2020 13:02:59

21/11/2020 13:05:52
21/11/2020 11:47:04

21/11/2020 12:25:01
21/11/2020 12:52:07
21/11/2020 11:57:56

21/11/2020 11:59:24
21/11/2020 12:00:22
21/11/2020 12:00:26
21/11/2020 12:00:53
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:53:43
21/11/2020 12:03:24

21/11/2020 12:05:26



Nipun

Pranjal Chopra
iPhone

Sharanaya Abhisheki
jyoti Rana

Bhrama

Hrithik Srivastava
Ishneet Kaur
Pratham Jain
Rushabh Dua
Ankita jain [INTM

Riya Gupta
Tushar gandhi

Anjali Mishra
Tushar Yadav
43696901718
Mahek Joshi
Mayank’s iphone
mandeep

Nutan

nitin kumar
REETIKA DUBEY

Rohit Rewari
Rishu

JATIN TRAMA
Ankur Nagarkoti
Tanisha
prasannasampath
Saksham Pahwa
Jasneet Kaur (Ishneet
Kaur)

Ankur kumar
Utsav

HUNNY BANSAL

Aditya Shah
Simran Baid

Shivani Kohli

CL Educate

purva bhama

21/11/2020 12:07:23
21/11/2020 12:09:45
21/11/2020 12:09:46
21/11/2020 12:14:46
21/11/2020 12:25:01
21/11/2020 12:45:25
hrithiksrivastava2l@g
mail.com 21/11/2020 11:50:48
21/11/2020 11:50:50
21/11/2020 12:00:33
21/11/2020 12:00:38
21/11/2020 12:00:49
bbae2.10824401718@g
mail.com 21/11/2020 12:00:51
21/11/2020 12:02:38

anjalimishra0544@gma

il.com 21/11/2020 12:03:49
tusharrao5555@gmail.c
om 21/11/2020 12:04:05

21/11/2020 12:04:41
21/11/2020 12:04:54
21/11/2020 12:06:18
21/11/2020 12:07:34
21/11/2020 12:07:49
21/11/2020 12:09:50
bbae2.11224401718@g
mail.com 21/11/2020 12:14:35
21/11/2020 12:16:40
21/11/2020 12:37:55
21/11/2020 12:37:56
21/11/2020 12:42:23
21/11/2020 12:57:35
21/11/2020 12:57:58

21/11/2020 11:51:08
21/11/2020 11:52:15
21/11/2020 11:53:03
21/11/2020 11:56:38
adityal7shah@gmail.co
m 21/11/2020 11:59:55
21/11/2020 12:00:17
shivanikohli2000@gmai
l.com
arkss@careerlauncher.c
om
bhamapurva.16@gmail.
com

21/11/2020 12:00:33

21/11/2020 11:42:22

21/11/2020 12:01:04

21/11/2020 12:07:29
21/11/2020 12:09:48
21/11/2020 12:09:49
21/11/2020 12:14:52
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:45:34

21/11/2020 11:50:59
21/11/2020 11:51:08
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:01:20
21/11/2020 12:01:01

21/11/2020 12:00:55
21/11/2020 12:02:43

21/11/2020 13:12:35

21/11/2020 12:04:15
21/11/2020 12:40:48
21/11/2020 12:04:57
21/11/2020 12:06:31
21/11/2020 12:07:47
21/11/2020 12:08:35
21/11/2020 12:09:57

21/11/2020 12:14:43
21/11/2020 12:16:52
21/11/2020 12:38:07
21/11/2020 12:38:02
21/11/2020 12:42:35
21/11/2020 12:57:40
21/11/2020 12:58:50

21/11/2020 13:12:35
21/11/2020 11:52:26
21/11/2020 11:53:09
21/11/2020 11:57:03

21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:00:23

21/11/2020 12:00:39

21/11/2020 13:12:54

21/11/2020 12:01:08



Kunal kashyap
Himanshu Barthwal
IINTM

Uday jain

Ritik

priyanshu bansal

Vansh Singhal
Harsh Bhatia

Khushi Rani
Saksham
Renu Sharma

Diya Garg (IINTM)
SIDDHARTH SINGH
Justin John
iPhone@

himanshu (iPhone@)

kesar midha

Abhinav Arora
Nikita

Prachi jain

Sania Malhotra 12B
Nikita Sikka

Shreya Bhardwaj
Riya Dua

Japdeep Kaur

Vaishali Mittal
Hritik garg

Mohit Ajmani
Maneeti Kaur
Govind Ram
gayathri k

Prakriti Bhatia
ekta

Shefali Ahlawat
Aayushi Sharma
NAVNEET ANAND

21/11/2020 12:01:34

21/11/2020 12:02:06

21/11/2020 12:02:41

21/11/2020 12:03:23
bansalpriyanshu756@g

mail.com 21/11/2020 12:05:22
vanshsinghal32@gmail.
com 21/11/2020 12:06:49

21/11/2020 12:24:14
rkhushil812@gmail.co
m 21/11/2020 12:31:34
21/11/2020 12:43:01
21/11/2020 12:55:39

21/11/2020 11:51:22
21/11/2020 11:53:32
21/11/2020 11:56:12
21/11/2020 11:57:29

diyagarg76@gmail.com

21/11/2020 11:57:33
kesarmidha@gmail.co

m 21/11/2020 11:58:28
abhinav3108.arora@g
mail.com 21/11/2020 11:59:53

21/11/2020 12:03:16

21/11/2020 12:04:08

21/11/2020 12:06:21

21/11/2020 12:07:44

21/11/2020 12:07:49

21/11/2020 12:08:21
japdeepk@gmail.com 21/11/2020 12:10:04
mittalvaishali222@gma
il.com 21/11/202012:12:13
21/11/2020 12:12:59
mohitajmani000@gmail
.com 21/11/2020 12:13:25
21/11/2020 12:41:06
21/11/2020 12:49:05
21/11/2020 12:52:16
bbae2.08624401718@g
mail.com 21/11/2020 13:01:32
21/11/2020 11:51:45
21/11/2020 11:54:35
21/11/2020 11:55:29

21/11/2020 11:56:36

21/11/2020 13:12:54

21/11/2020 13:00:43
21/11/2020 12:02:44
21/11/2020 12:03:31

21/11/2020 12:05:28

21/11/2020 12:06:57
21/11/2020 12:24:32

21/11/2020 12:31:54
21/11/2020 12:43:32
21/11/2020 12:55:47

21/11/2020 11:51:32
21/11/2020 11:53:38
21/11/2020 11:56:19
21/11/2020 11:57:32

21/11/2020 12:15:10

21/11/2020 13:12:54

21/11/2020 11:59:56
21/11/2020 12:03:22
21/11/2020 12:04:13
21/11/2020 12:06:27
21/11/2020 12:07:55
21/11/2020 13:12:24
21/11/2020 12:11:12

21/11/2020 13:12:54

21/11/2020 12:12:20
21/11/2020 12:13:09

21/11/2020 12:13:35
21/11/2020 12:45:39
21/11/2020 13:12:29
21/11/2020 12:59:08

21/11/2020 13:02:22
21/11/2020 11:51:53
21/11/2020 11:54:40
21/11/2020 11:55:40
21/11/2020 13:12:20



Amisha Sethi
Ayushman
Gaurav

Tanya Jain
Vanshika nanda
Kashish bhola

Veraj Narang
Anuj Gupta
Kanishka ARORA

Joshua Paul

Anish Kapoor
Yawar

Komal Abrol
8148843

Rhythmpreet Kaur Saini

Rithik

Anil Khubchandani
Saloni

mehak

Ritika

Jahnvi chadha
Parth Aggarwal
Mehak Arora
Gaurav Sharma
(Gaurav Vashist)
Japleen Bhasin
Siddharth
khubchandani

Chetna Sharma
Mayank Agnihotri
Jaspreet Singh
Shubham Goyal
Pratham Takkar
Palvi Katoch
cfd05fed

Yash Taneja

Raj Raman
Chanchal
Kanika

Preeti

amisha2187@gmail.co
m

veraj24.narang@gmail.
com

joshuapaull52@gmail.c
om
bcome.00624488818@
gmail.com

vashistgaurav7838@gm
ail.com

chetnas640@gmail.com

21/11/2020 11:58:53
21/11/2020 11:59:19
21/11/2020 12:00:08
21/11/2020 12:04:22
21/11/2020 12:05:01
21/11/2020 12:05:07

21/11/2020 12:08:51
21/11/2020 11:51:55
21/11/2020 11:59:26

21/11/2020 11:59:47

21/11/2020 12:01:20
21/11/2020 11:55:32
21/11/2020 12:01:14
21/11/2020 12:01:26

21/11/2020 12:02:16
21/11/2020 12:02:19
21/11/2020 12:05:42
21/11/2020 11:53:05
21/11/2020 11:55:11
21/11/2020 11:59:58
21/11/2020 12:01:09
21/11/2020 12:01:18
21/11/2020 12:01:37

21/11/2020 12:04:31
21/11/2020 12:06:41

21/11/2020 12:07:34

21/11/2020 12:08:56
21/11/2020 12:12:22
21/11/2020 12:17:43
21/11/2020 12:32:18
21/11/2020 12:37:41
21/11/2020 13:02:21
21/11/2020 11:54:43
21/11/2020 11:56:15
21/11/2020 11:59:49
21/11/2020 12:00:41
21/11/2020 12:00:48
21/11/2020 12:01:07

21/11/2020 11:59:02
21/11/2020 11:59:22
21/11/2020 12:00:15
21/11/2020 12:27:10
21/11/2020 12:05:07
21/11/2020 12:05:15

21/11/2020 12:08:57
21/11/2020 11:52:05
21/11/2020 11:59:47

21/11/2020 11:59:53

21/11/2020 12:01:25
21/11/2020 11:55:36
21/11/2020 12:01:22
21/11/2020 12:01:34

21/11/2020 12:02:25
21/11/2020 12:02:26
21/11/2020 12:05:43
21/11/2020 11:53:11
21/11/2020 11:55:16
21/11/2020 13:12:30
21/11/2020 12:01:12
21/11/2020 12:01:27
21/11/2020 12:01:49

21/11/2020 12:08:30
21/11/2020 12:06:46

21/11/2020 12:07:44

21/11/2020 12:08:59
21/11/2020 12:12:33
21/11/2020 12:17:48
21/11/2020 12:32:26
21/11/2020 12:38:02
21/11/2020 13:02:27
21/11/2020 11:54:48
21/11/2020 11:56:22
21/11/2020 11:59:53
21/11/2020 12:00:49
21/11/2020 12:00:52
21/11/2020 13:12:55



nayna kapoor
Samriddhi

Redmi

Harshita
Rawat(05290301718)

Dhruv Agarwal

Prashant Chandra Roy
Purnima
19BSP0355_Anirudh
Rajesh

Archit Rajesh
(19BSP0355_Anirudh
Rajesh)

Sudrasty Jain
poco
Vanya Sharma

Karishma's Galaxy M51

Pragya Singh
Aakash Tuteja
OnePlus 7 Pro
Govind Ram (Sania
Malhotra 12B)
Kartik Gambhir

Karandeep Singh
Lakshay P
Navneet Singh
Tanika Bisht
Shashank Pandey
Tannya Bhatia
Kartik Gupta
Praneet Gupta
Piyush Gupta

08224401718
Shivam chhatwal

naynakapooré@gmail.c

om

dhruvagarwal1919@gm

ail.com

livyajain.007 @gmail.co

m

karandeep727272@gm

ail.com
lakshaypanjanani1999
@gmail.com

navneetsingh9313@gm

ail.com

tanikabishtO@gmail.co

m

shaspanl0@gmail.com
tannyabhatia.1999@gm

ail.com

bcome.0152448818@g

mail.com

praneetguptl167@gma

il.com

pgpiyush41l@gmail.com

21/11/2020 12:01:27
21/11/2020 12:05:01
21/11/2020 12:05:15
21/11/2020 12:05:26
21/11/2020 12:07:00

21/11/2020 11:53:01
21/11/2020 12:07:53

21/11/2020 12:07:56

21/11/2020 12:08:00
21/11/2020 12:09:40
21/11/2020 12:52:03
21/11/2020 11:54:53
21/11/2020 11:54:57
21/11/2020 12:03:18
21/11/2020 12:04:21
21/11/2020 12:05:41

21/11/2020 12:06:28
21/11/2020 12:09:35

21/11/2020 12:09:40

21/11/2020 12:10:39

21/11/2020 12:42:40

21/11/2020 11:54:51

21/11/2020 11:56:28

21/11/2020 11:57:43

21/11/2020 11:58:32

21/11/2020 11:59:09

21/11/2020 12:01:04
21/11/2020 12:02:31

21/11/2020 12:01:34
21/11/2020 12:25:30
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 13:12:46
21/11/2020 12:07:16

21/11/2020 11:53:08
21/11/2020 12:28:50

21/11/2020 12:08:00

21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:09:48
21/11/2020 13:12:15
21/11/2020 11:55:08
21/11/2020 11:55:05
21/11/2020 12:03:22
21/11/2020 12:04:30
21/11/2020 12:05:44

21/11/2020 12:49:05
21/11/2020 12:09:45

21/11/2020 12:09:53

21/11/2020 12:10:45

21/11/2020 12:49:44

21/11/2020 11:55:27

21/11/2020 11:56:36

21/11/2020 11:57:49

21/11/2020 11:58:39

21/11/2020 13:12:34

21/11/2020 12:01:08
21/11/2020 12:02:37



Vishwas Chawla
Kurukshetra

Aastha Batra (Vishwas
Chawla Kurukshetra)
PRATYUSH

Dhruv Prashar
Jitendra kumar
Sneha

Aniket Kumar

Diya saluja

Ridhvik Anand

rushail
vanshika chhabra

Mehak Goel
Samarth Verma

Saurabh Sharma

Prabhat Kumar
Muskan kaushik
Rohan Rajput

Sahil Adhana
Aditi Negi

Bhavya Kamboj

Mohit Kumar

Sidhant Anand
Nishi Ghosh

rishita jain

Riya

Akul sharma m3
HARSHITA ARORA 10 -
B

Shruti Arora

(HARSHITA ARORA 10 -

B)

Md Ahsan

vishwas.chawlall@gm
ail.com

vishwas.chawlall@gm
ail.com

dhruv0510prashar@gm
ail.com

bbae2.10124401718@¢g
mail.com

rushaill3@gmail.com

mehakgoel88@gmail.co
m

saurabhsharma4971@g
mail.com
prabhat0971@gmail.co
m

sahiladhana331@gmail.
com

bcome.00924488818@
gmail.com
mohitkumar7054@gma
il.com
sidhantanand0005@gm
ail.com

rishitajain498 @gmail.c
om

shrutia919@gmail.com

shrutia919@gmail.com
ahsananis40@gmail.co
m

21/11/2020 12:04:05
21/11/2020 12:04:14
21/11/2020 12:07:51
21/11/2020 12:13:05
21/11/2020 11:59:09
21/11/2020 12:00:00
21/11/2020 12:02:21
21/11/2020 12:02:49
21/11/2020 12:04:18

21/11/2020 12:05:43
21/11/2020 12:11:27

21/11/2020 12:13:29
21/11/2020 11:56:19

21/11/2020 11:58:45
21/11/2020 12:01:19
21/11/2020 12:04:02

21/11/2020 12:06:01

21/11/2020 12:11:02
21/11/2020 11:56:39

21/11/2020 11:59:32

21/11/2020 12:01:16

21/11/2020 12:02:28
21/11/2020 12:03:42

21/11/2020 12:06:50
21/11/2020 12:07:47
21/11/2020 12:10:57

21/11/2020 12:13:14

21/11/2020 12:13:22

21/11/2020 12:28:38

21/11/2020 12:04:13
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:07:56
21/11/2020 12:13:12
21/11/2020 11:59:18
21/11/2020 12:00:05
21/11/2020 12:02:26
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:04:21

21/11/2020 12:05:53
21/11/2020 12:11:35

21/11/2020 12:13:36
21/11/2020 11:56:22

21/11/2020 11:59:27
21/11/2020 12:01:24
21/11/2020 12:04:07

21/11/2020 12:06:06

21/11/2020 12:11:14
21/11/2020 11:57:03

21/11/2020 11:59:39

21/11/2020 12:01:24

21/11/2020 12:02:33
21/11/2020 12:03:48

21/11/2020 12:06:58
21/11/2020 12:07:57
21/11/2020 12:11:01

21/11/2020 12:13:21

21/11/2020 13:12:54

21/11/2020 13:12:35



Vaishnavi
Shashank
HARSHIT_DIXIT
BBAM1_050

Shubham Gudwani
Monisha EDC2001
Monisha (Monisha
EDC2001)

Neha sharma
Ankit Yadav BBA V
Bhavesh

Abhinav

Arjun Amla
01824401718 BBAE1
Pearl Dhooper
Keshav

Shruti saxena

Phone

Bhumika Bhat

Divya Rajput

Pranay Gupta
Parth Malhotra

Tusha Singh
Muskan Arora 22
Aryan

Kuldeep

aman gulati
Trisha Sehgal
Janvi Bassi
Aman Bajaj

Kanika singh (043) E1

Navneet

bbam1.05090301718@
gmail.com

sgudwani5@gmail.com

arjunamla2000@gmail.
com

navneetsingh9313@gm
ail.com
bhumikabhat99@gmail.
com
divyarajputt18@gmail.c
om

gpranay50@gmail.com

tushakumar49@gmail.c
om

gulatiaman29@gmail.c
om
trisha.sehgal@yahoo.co
m

navneetsingh9313@gm
ail.com

21/11/2020 11:58:32
21/11/2020 12:01:09

21/11/2020 12:03:10

21/11/2020 12:04:50
21/11/2020 12:08:01

21/11/2020 12:08:08
21/11/2020 12:16:52
21/11/2020 13:04:33
21/11/2020 11:58:37
21/11/2020 12:00:44

21/11/2020 12:00:52
21/11/2020 12:02:45
21/11/2020 12:16:22
21/11/2020 12:16:30

21/11/2020 12:51:04
21/11/2020 13:09:17
21/11/2020 12:02:14

21/11/2020 12:04:34
21/11/2020 12:04:53

21/11/2020 12:14:17
21/11/2020 12:00:48
21/11/2020 12:02:39
21/11/2020 12:02:42

21/11/2020 12:02:47
21/11/2020 12:05:12
21/11/2020 12:08:11
21/11/2020 12:09:01
21/11/2020 12:33:28

21/11/2020 12:59:43

21/11/2020 11:58:39
21/11/2020 12:01:17

21/11/2020 12:03:16

21/11/2020 12:04:56
21/11/2020 12:08:07

21/11/2020 13:12:27
21/11/2020 12:17:00
21/11/2020 13:04:42
21/11/2020 11:58:42
21/11/2020 12:00:48

21/11/2020 12:00:56
21/11/2020 13:12:54
21/11/2020 12:16:27
21/11/2020 12:16:35

21/11/2020 12:51:35

21/11/2020 13:12:54

21/11/2020 12:02:20

21/11/2020 12:04:42
21/11/2020 13:12:31

21/11/2020 12:14:22
21/11/2020 12:00:51
21/11/2020 12:02:44
21/11/2020 12:02:46

21/11/2020 12:02:55
21/11/2020 12:05:21
21/11/2020 12:08:17
21/11/2020 12:09:06
21/11/2020 12:33:34

21/11/2020 13:00:10



First
Name

Preeti
Ramandee

p singh

Shivani
Hritik

Keshav

Vanshika
Yash

Madhvi
Anish
Pallavi
Tannya
Sanaa

Maryam

Keshav
Arjun

Aditya

Nitik
Diya

Ishita
Aayushi

Sachin

Kinshuk

Bhavesh
Kesar

Registrations FOR Webinar on “Online

Last Name

Kumari

Bindra

Rani
Garg

Aggarwal

Khurana
Taneja

Sharma

Kapoor

Bisht

Bhatia

Alvi

Thakur
Amla

Shah

Madaan
Garg

Sajwan
Sharma

Kumar

sharma

Gogia
Midha

Interview & Resume”
Approval

Email

pritikblgthunder@gmail.com
harjeetsingh500087 @gmail.co
m

shivanikohli2000@gmail.com
ritvikgarg99@gmail.com
mr.keshavaggarwal1998 @gma
il.com
khuranavanshikaO5@gmail.co
m

yashtaneja.yt@gmail.com
Sharmamadhvi01l4@gmail.co
m

Kapooranish42@gmail.com

pallavibisht2212 @gmail.com
tannyabhatia.1999@gmail.co
m

sana28341@gmail.com
keshav.thakur9911@gmail.co
m
arjunamla2000@gmail.com

adityashah172000@gmail.com

nitikmadaan009@gmail.com
diyagarg76@gmail.com

ishitasajwan13@gmail.com
aayushi.apr4@gmail.com
panchalsachin.1998@gmail.co
m
Kinshuksharma2001@gmail.co
m
bhaveshgogial999@gmail.co
m

Kesarmidha@gmail.com

Status

approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved

approved

approved

approved
approved

Phone

8668321805

9582107366

8130519611
9654370968

9818101066

9319775778
9910010458

9821778341

9560592517

7906380307

9873475448

9205519955

9911587107
9315627266

9958609128

9650156101
9311871066

9582761702
9971136931

9870447684

9318496842

8860375801
8750896141



Vaishali
Maneeti
Jatin

harshit
Ritik

Harshit

Shivam

Ankita

Jaspreet

Amisha

Parnika
Prachi

Harshita

Saurabh
Joshua

Kuldeep
Bhanu
Raj

Purnima

Priyanshu
Utsav

Anjali

Hunny

PARTH

GAURAV

Mehak
Mehak

Mayank

Mittal
Kaur
Trama

goyal
Dogra

Bansal
Soni
jain
Singh
Sethi

Mahajan
Jain

Rawat
Sharma
Paul
Batra
Raman

Goswami

Bansal
Utsav

Mishra
Bansal
AGGARWAL
SHARMA

Arora
Arora

Raghav

Mittalvaishali222 @gmail.com
mkban1999@gmail.com
jatintramal2@gmail.com

harshit.goyal@iitmdelhi.com
ritikdogra3@gmail.com

harshitbansal8939@gmail.com

shivamsoni372@gmail.com

ankitajain071999 @gmail.com
jaspreetsingh2kgood@gmail.c
om

amishasethi287@gmail.com
parnikamahajan24@gmail.co
m

07prachijain@gmail.com
rawatharshital0034@gmail.co
m
saurabhsharma4971@gmail.c
om
joshuapaull52@gmail.com
kuldeepshockinn007 @gmail.c
om

Batrab30@gmail.com
rajraman22867@gmail.com
purnimagoswami98@gmail.co
m
bansalpriyanshu756@gmail.co
m

Gaurutsav446@gmail.com

anjalimishra0544@gmail.com

hunnybansall9@gmail.com
parthaggarwal5000@gmail.co
m
VASHISTGAURAV7838@EXAM
PLE.COM

mehakarora089@gmail.com
Mehak99arora@gmail.com

mayankraghav59@gmail.com

approved
approved
approved

approved
approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

9560971745
8800323296
9958469663

9571016832
7982009927

9034517338

9354591117

9711417353

9315825618

9810116880

9888655862
9650289386

9968234471

9911217153
8929344970

9582885517

8178566027

8700292138

9654108877

9999026337
9205472499

9891171665

9821993449

9821594300

7838118876

9315751997
9643044288

7982814579



Bhavneet
Vanshika

Praneet
Aniket
Divya
Pranay

Divya

karandeep
Ekta

Kartik
Anjali
Hrithik
Jahnvi
Hritik

Saransh
Ridhvik

Mohit
Arpit

Pratyush
Himanshu
AMAN
Pushpa

Pratham

Komal
Mahak

Pragya

Sidhant

Manik

Shashank

Chanchal

Kaur
Chhabra

Gupta
Kumar
Rajput
Gupta

goel

singh
Kaplish

Gambhir
Singh
Srivastava
Chadha

Kumar

Dhamija
Anand

Ajmani
Bhatt

Singh

Gupta
BAHUGUNA
Chawla

Jain

Abrol
Joshi

Kumari

Anand

Kathuria

Pandey

Komalkaur1919@gmail.com
6119vanshika@gmail.com

praneetguptl1167@gmail.com
iamanni653@gmail.com
divu8847@gmail.com
gpranay50@gmail.com
dvdivyagoel@gmail.com

karandeep727272@gmail.com
Ektakaplish19@gmail.com

gambhirkartik44@gmail.com
Anijalisingh1999ub@gmail.co
m
hrithik.srivastava@careerlaun
cher.com
janvi.chadha@yahoo.in
khritik1115@gmail.com

saranshdhamija@gmail.com
ridhvikanand@gmail.com

mohitajmani0O00@gmail.com
arpitbhatt477 @gmail.com
Pratyush01112001@gmail.co
m
himanshugupta22041999@gm
ail.com
aman.bahuguna@yahoo.in
barun2609@gmail.com

prathamjain2222@gmail.com

komalabrol189@gmail.com
mahekjoshi03@gmail.com
pragya2000.kumari@gmail.co
m
sidhantanand0005@gmail.co
m
kathuriamanik2000@gmail.co
m
shashankpandey.sk@gmail.co
m
chanchal2011delhi@gmail.co
m

approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

approved

9911583866
9873364004

7503757674
9818714989
8448554110
8745801646
8950012461

7838835231
9958819582

9818593098

9205206612

9999999999

9999745333

8989184154

9654409654
9560242220

9582427813
8800169734

8840204637

9971048700

7982943050

8178444952

8285315135

9773508717
9315266367

8920731194

9599640479

9896709380

8299298926

9460947220



Japleen
Kashish

Himanshu
Archit

siddharth
Piyush
Aman
Rushail
Mayank
Chetna

Vanshika
Ishita
Ankur
Nayna
Riya
Riya
Palak
Kartik
Dhruv
Chirag
Bhavya
Siddharth
Khushi

Mehak

Kritika
Justin

Ishaan

Pragya
Tanika

Himanshu
Anuj

Bhasin
Bhola

Singh
Rajesh
khubchanda
ni

Gupta

Bajaj

Matta
Chaudhary
Sharma

nanda
Sareen
Kumar
Kapoor
Gupta
Bhatia
Suri
Gupta
Prashar
Agrawal
Kamboj
Singh
Rani

Goel

chadha
John

Wilkinson

singh
Bisht

Barthwal
Gupta

jbhasin29@gmail.com

Kashishbhola28@gmail.com
singhimanshu3317@gmail.co
m

archit.rajesh@gmail.com

ks4340177 @gmail.com
pgpiyush92@gmail.com
bajajaman55@gmail.com
Rushaill3@gmail.com
mayankch72@gmail.com
chetnas640@gmail.com

Vanshikananda35@gmail.com

sareen_ishita26@yahoo.com
8165154@gmail.com
naynakapoor6@gmail.com

riyagupta0404rg@gmail.com

Riyabhatial702@gmail.com
PALAKSURI4@GMAIL.COM
kartik4d7mi@gmail.com
dhruv0510prashar@gmail.co
m

chiragrawal200@gmail.com
Bhavyakamboj2000@gmail.co
m

Ssiddharth032@gmail.com
rkhushil812@gmail.com
mehakgoel88@gmail.com
kritikachadha2629@gmail.co
m

justinjohn195@gmail.com

ishaanwilkinson@gmail.com

14pragya.singh@gmail.com
tanikabishtO@gmail.com
himanshubarthwal1757 @gmai
l.com
anuj283gupta@gmail.com

approved

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved

approved
approved

approved
approved

9540595822

9205146646

8447290843
8810382763

9971888347
9599011565
9996333055
9999103973
8285533030
9355374807

9871788532

9354565810

9599857669

9599511548

7838416894

9873107870

9910115397

7011497781

9811458891

8448106891

9205242650

9870413326

9871856629

9873930438

9871978452
8860096866

9958630961

8604847730
9773633983

9899044869
8287716045



Mohit
Shruti
Neha
Prabhat
Diya
Jasneet
S

Rishu
Riya

Gaurav

Kumar
Arora
Gulati
Kumar
Saluja

Kaur
PRASANNA
Dhamija
Mittal

Ray

mohitkumar7054@gmail.com
shrutia919@gmail.com
gulatineha92@gmail.com
prabhat0971@gmail.com
Diyasaluja07 @gmail.com
jasneet20200@gmail.com
prasannarko32@gmail.com
rishudh6495@gmail.com
Mriya7212@gmail.com

gauravkray2753@gmail.com

approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved
approved

approved

9871363774
9643488485
9899356240
9871759835
9891951840
9999284092
9971892369
8708750524
7027071901

9318415913



BANK PO Classes : BBA & B.Com (H) 2017-2020

BBA & B.Com

1:30 pm - 2:30 pm

2:30 pm - 3.45 pm

4:00pm-5:30pm

English

Logical Reasoning

Quantitative Aptitude

Ms. Shikha Katyal

Ms. Manpreet kaur

Mr. Sanjay Shukla




Room No.

414




BANK PO COURSE DETAILS

PAPER PATTERN
S.No TEST NAME NO. OF MAXIMUM MEDIUM OF TIME
QUESTIONS MARKS EXAMINATION ALLOCATED

1. Reasoning 45 60 English and Hindi 60 minutes
and
Computer
Aptitude

2. English 35 40 English only 40 minutes
Language

3. Data 35 60 English and Hindi 45 minutes
Interpretation

4. General and 40 40 English and Hindi 35 minutes
Banking
Awareness

5. Letter Writing | 2 25 English only 30 minutes
and Essay

PAPER SYLLABUS

ENGLISH LANGUAGE QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE | REASONING SYLLABUS

SYLLABUS SYLLABUS




5.1.4 Students registered for BANK PO EXAM

SR NO. Name of student contact details COURSE
placed
1 Riya Dua 8851927985 BBA
2 Riya mittal 7027071901 BBA
3 S. Prasanna 9971892369 BBA
4 Sankalp Madaan 7217866227 BBA
5 Sarvesh Sharma 9667215156 BBA
6 Saurabh Takkar 9311899280 BBA
7 Sejal Sirohi 8810410074 BBA
8 SHUBHAM TALWAR 9971682888 BBA
Siddharth

9 Khubchandani 9971888347 BBA
10 Siddharth Singh 9870413326 BBA
11 Rohit Jolly 8700187790 BBA
12 Fiza Bhatia 9560123327 BBA
13 Pritesh Chopra 9899397053 BBA
14 rudraksh Gandhi 7291909590 BBA
15 Sushant Gupta 9654437052 BBA
16 Vanshika nanda 9871788532 BBA
17 Anjali Singh 9205206612 BBA
18 Ankita jain 9711417353 BBA
19 Anshika Chauhan 8929039950 BBA
20 Bhumika 8700300794 BBA
21 Harkirat Singh 9871352589 BBA
22 Lakshay pruthi 9818296851 BBA
23 Nidhi Mudgal 7678604185 BBA
24 Ritish Dhauta 7018124557 BBA
25 Riya Gupta 7838416894 BBA
26 Samriddhi pandey 9625275981 BBA
27 Shubham Bakshi 9718761150 BBA
28 Himanshu Barthwal 9899044869 BBA
29 Lakshay sharma 9354561459 BBA
30 Namanjeet singh 8383907011 BBA
31 Sandesh Goel 9582482480 BBA
32 Shweta 8287865207 BBA
33 Trisha Sehgal 9958032627 BBA
34 Vanshika nanda 9871788532 BBA
35 Jasleen kaur 9810227292 BBA
36 Siddharth Giri 9582536225 BBA
37 Veraj Narang 9599300592 BBA
38 Harshita Rawat 9968234471 BBA
39 Amisha Sethi 9810116880 B.Com
40 Joel Alexander 9983737288 B.Com
41 Karan Sharma 9811924082 B.Com
42 Aditi Negi 8130209852 B.Com
43 Ashi Sondhi 8859946708 B.Com




44 Pallavi Bisht 7906380307 B.Com
45 Parnika Mahajan 9888655862 B.Com
46 Vaishnavi sharma 7982866188 B.Com
47 Vanshika Khurana 9319775778 B.Com
48 Divya goel 8950012461 BBA
49 Divya Rajput 8448554110 BBA
50 Japdeep kaur 8826646642 BBA
51 Japleen Singh Bhasin 9540595822 BBA
52 Jyoti 9205750360 BBA
53 Kashish Bhola 9205146646 BBA
54 Lakshay Panjanani 9667766567 BBA
55 Rupali Negi 9315516713 BBA
56 Tusha Singh 8006641641 BBA
57 Janvi Bassi 8527918013 BBA
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